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CPRA FLOOR WARDENS/SAFETY OFFICERS 

   

Safety Coordinator: Sandy Trahan   342-4812 sandy.trahan@la.gov 

1st Floor 
Chief: (1st Floor) Lauren Pourciau  342-5160 lauren.pourciau@la.gov 
Asst: (1st Floor) Jessica Converse  342-4467 Jessica.Converse@la.gov 
 
2nd Floor 
Chief: (West Side) Kenneth Bahlinger  342-7362 kenneth.bahlinger@la.gov 
Asst: (West Side) Michael Johnston  342-0317 michael.johnston@la.gov 
 
Chief: (East Side) Jim Altman   342-1934 james.altman@la.gov 
Asst: (East Side) Christopher Goodnow  342-4744 Christopher.Goodnow2@LA.GOV 
 
3rd Floor 
Chief: (North Side) Elizabeth Shoenfelt  342-7764 elizabeth.shoenfelt@la.gov 
Asst: (North Side) Robby Turner   342-4546 robert.turner@la.gov 
 
Chief: (South Side) Misty Banes   342-4401 misty.banes@la.gov 
Asst: (South Side) Keisha Smith   342-4413 keisha.smith@la.gov 
 
 

District/Field Office Safety Officers 

 
Lafayette Field Office 
Safety Officer/1st Aid Tech:   Mark Mouledous 337-482-0661 mark.mouledous@la.gov 
Assistant Officer/Back-up Aid Tech:  Margaret Daigle 337-482-0657 Margaret.Daigle@la.gov 
 
 
Thibodaux Field Office 
Safety Officer     Eva Every 
Assistant Officer/Aid Tech:      Todd Folse 

 
985-447-0991 eva.every@la.gov 
985-449-4082 todd.folse@la.gov

New Orleans Field Office 
Safety Officer/1st Aid Tech:   Melissa Hymel 
Assistant Officer:   John Troutman 
Back-up Aid Tech:    Bill Boshart 

 

 
504-280-4074 melissa.hymel@la.gov 
504-280-4068 john.troutman@la.gov 
504-280-4063 bill.boshart@la.gov 
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